



Facilities Planning, Construction,
and Management
Office of Financial Management
Procurement Services
555 West 57th Street 11th Floor
New York, New York 10019

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00A.M., Thursday, July 7, 2011

Project: MC385X- Forensics & Bio- Technology Center Lab at BMCC

Bidder	Total Base Bid
Stalco Construction 1316 Motor Pky, Islandia, NY 11749	
Shri Hari Corporation 42-15 65 th Place Woodside, NY 11377	
JGM Construction 16 West 36 th Street, New York, NY 10018	699,912.00
BLH Construction, Inc. 45-06 Little Neck Pkwy Little Neck, NY 11362	665,009.00
Casabella Construction Corp 62-43 30 th Ave Woodside, NY 11377	900,000.00
Tri-Rail Construction 142 Ralph Ave Copiague, Long Island, NY 11726	975,000.00
Icon Interiors 307 7 th Ave New York, NY 10001	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00A.M., Thursday, July 7, 2011

Project: MC385X- Forensics & Bio- Technology Center Lab at BMCC

Bidder	Total Base Bid
Demand Electric Inc 1219 Rockaway Ave Brooklyn, NY 11256	
Skyline Industries 10 Java Street Brooklyn, NY 11222	926,000.00
Losardo GC Inc. 35 Crescent Street Brooklyn, NY 11208	997,000.00
Innovaz-Pillar, Inc. 67 Lafayette Ave White Plains, NY 10603	982,000.00
ECO Contractors 1535 36 th Street Astoria, Queens	
Trident Construction 9 Haypath Rd Plainview, NY 11803	
Biltmore GC 526 Midland Ave Staten Island, NY 10306	931,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00A.M., Thursday, July 7, 2011

Project: MC385X- Forensics & Bio- Technology Center Lab at BMCC

Bidder	Total Base Bid
Split Rock Associates 909 3 rd Ave, 5 th Fl. New York, NY 10002	
Elite Partitions Plus Inc 152 Madison Ave Ste. 1601 New York, NY 10016	
Centex Builders Inc. 32-75 Steinway Street Astoria, NY 11103	
Untied force Construction Corp 28 Commerce Street, Bklyn, NY 11231	1,540,000.00
Handy Andy Home Improvement 87-13 Santiago Street Hollis, NY 11423	823,900.00
A J S Project Mgmt 149 5 th ave New York, NY 10010	795,000.00
Conrac Construction Group 1895 Walt Whitman Rd. Melville, NY 11747	1,107,042.00
Lafato-Corallo 1414 65 th Street Brooklyn, NY 11279	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00A.M., Thursday, July 7, 2011

Project: MC385X- Forensics & Bio- Technology Center Lab at BMCC

Bidder	Total Base Bid
LoMagno Construction 645 W. Fingerboard Rd Staten Island, NY 10305	955,000.00
Jody Builders corp 25-35 36 th Street Astoria, Queens	
ACS System Associates, Inc. 160 West Lincoln Ave Mt. Vernon, NY 10550	1,097,000.00
EarthLink Business 1 Penn Plaza, Ste. 2115 New York, NY 10001	
Mongiove Associate 1978 Richmond Ter Staten Island, NY 10302	
S & P Contractors 307 7 th Ave, #304 New York, NY 10001	
Tuff Construction 51-05 Flushing Ave Maspeth, NY 11385	
M & J Electrical 23-24 Steinway Astoria, NY 11105	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00A.M., Thursday, July 7, 2011

Project: MC385X- Forensics & Bio- Technology Center Lab at BMCC

Nagan Construction, Inc. 226 wanser Ave Inwood, NY 11096	
Ensome Builders Inc. 259-30 149 th Rd Rosedale, NY 114222	